

Mammograms

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	ADDRESS
10/29/2024	7:00am-5:00pm	Lake Havasu City Hall Parking Lot	2330 McCulloch Blvd N., Lake Havasu City
10/30/2024	7:00am-5:00pm	Lake Havasu City Hall Parking Lot	2330 McCulloch Blvd N., Lake Havasu City
10/31/2024	7:00am-5:00pm	Lake Havasu City Hall Parking Lot	2330 McCulloch Blvd N., Lake Havasu City
11/1/2024	7:00am-12:00pm	Lake Havasu City Hall Parking Lot	2330 McCulloch Blvd N., Lake Havasu City
11/4/2024	6:00am-3:00pm	Kingman City Hall Parking Lot	310 N 4th St., Kingman
11/5/2024	9:00am-6:00pm	Kingman City Hall Parking Lot	310 N 4th St., Kingman
11/6/2024	6:30am-4:30pm	Bullhead City Municipal Complex	1255 Marina Blvd., Bullhead City
11/7/2024	6:30am-4:30pm	Bullhead City Municipal Complex	1255 Marina Blvd., Bullhead City
11/8/2024	8:00am-5:00pm	Athletic Field Parking Lot	2675 Palo Verde Blvd S., Lake Havasu City
11/9/2024	9:00am-4:00pm	Athletic Field Parking Lot	2675 Palo Verde Blvd S., Lake Havasu City
11/10/2024	7:00am-4:00pm	Athletic Field Parking Lot	2675 Palo Verde Blvd S., Lake Havasu City

Schedule your Screening (800) 285-0272



https://www.simonmed.com/services/mobile-on-site-mammography/naebt/

- Please bring your MCEBT insurance card and ID.
- Patients 35+ can be seen without a doctor's order. Patients under 35 can be seen but must provide a doctor's order.
- Patients with a new lump, breast pain, nipple discharge, etc. cannot be screened and should consult with their doctor for alternative care (diagnostic exam).
- If any patient was recommended for additional imaging with MOM in the past 18 months and have not received that care, the vendor will not provide a screening mammogram. If they have completed the recommended follow up, they must bring the radiologist report from that appt with them to the mobile unit on the day of their appt
- Individuals not covered on the MCEBT Medical Benefit Plan will be required to provide proof of alternative insurance for billing or pay by credit card, cash or check is not accepted.

For questions, contact your local Wellness Program Coordinators or your MCEBT Wellbeing Consultant at Kingman.GBS.MohaveCountyEEBenTrust@ajg.com.